
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
3 
7 
2 
1 
9 

10 

Name 
Khalid Al Farsi 
Bertie Gibbons 
Alisia Khneisser 
Eamon Djeridi 
Gabriel Pisttaus 
Georgeina Marker 

Class 
AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
9:09.282 
9:12.086 
9:14.223 
9:17.161 
9:23.502 

10:01.119 

Diff 

2.804 
4.941 
7.879 

14.220 
51.837 

Gap 

2.804 
2.137 
2.938 
6.341 

37.617 

Best Tm 
1:07.386 
1:07.286 
1:06.721 
1:04.314 
1:06.820 
1:11.073 

In Lap 
4 
4 
5 
2 
4 
7 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#2 - (-1) point - Loss of Control (spinning or leaving the track) 
#7 - (-1) point - Loss of Control (spinning or leaving the track) 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.804 

Avg. Speed 

45.878 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.314 

Best Speed 

55.975 

Best Lap by 

1 - Eamon Djeridi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 6 

Time Trial 3 Bambino 

Race started at 14:27:19 

Muscat Speedway National 1.000 km 

17/01/2015 02:55 PM 
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