

## **UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE**

## **ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB**



UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 Sorted on Laps

AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 6

Muscat Speedway National 1.000 km

Time Trial 3 Bambino

17/01/2015 02:55 PM

Race started at 14:27:19

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	3	Khalid Al Farsi	AARKC Bambino	7	9:09.282			1:07.386	4	0
2	7	Bertie Gibbons	AARKC Bambino	7	9:12.086	2.804	2.804	1:07.286	4	0
3	2	Alisia Khneisser	AARKC Bambino	7	9:14.223	4.941	2.137	1:06.721	5	0
4	1	Eamon Djeridi	AARKC Bambino	7	9:17.161	7.879	2.938	1:04.314	2	0
5	9	Gabriel Pisttaus	AARKC Bambino	7	9:23.502	14.220	6.341	1:06.820	4	0
6	10	Georgeina Marker	AARKC Bambino	7	10:01.119	51.837	37.617	1:11.073	7	0

## Announcement

#2 - (-1) point - Loss of Control (spinning or leaving the track)

#7 - (-1) point - Loss of Control (spinning or leaving the track)

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.804	45.878	1:04.314	55.975	1 - Eamon Djeridi	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	Chief Stewards				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

ensed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit

Printed: 17/01/2015 4:56:29 PM